
39° TRAVERSATA DI CHIAVARI
AMATORI

Chiavari (GE), 26/07/15
MIGLIO MARINO

CLASSIFICA AMATORI
POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO CAT REG NETTO DIST.

1 310 DI MAGGIO Lorenzo 16'40.39
2 308 CERRETTANI Davide 16'57.44 17.05
3 324 VACCAREZZA Giacomo 18'27.49 1'47.10
4 323 LERTORA Matteo 18'31.41 1'51.02
5 307 HARISTOS Alexandros 19'08.01 2'27.62
6 300 CHITI Stefania 19'13.35 2'32.96
7 321 CHIARI Ludovica 20'01.15 3'20.76
8 318 PIGNATTARO Angelo 20'07.50 3'27.11
9 341 BUSSONE Gabriele 21'09.83 4'29.44

10 329 DAINESE Gioia 21'22.84 4'42.45
11 306 GABRIELLI Monica 21'33.94 4'53.55
12 339 TAJE' Andrea 21'42.57 5'02.18
13 314 SOLARI Roberto 21'54.88 5'14.49
14 338 BROCCOLINO Susanna 22'19.52 5'39.13
15 325 CHIGNOLI Samuele 22'31.59 5'51.20
16 331 DURLI Gabriele 22'36.36 5'55.97
17 327 DE SORBO Francesco 22'38.99 5'58.60
18 332 MARRE Davide 22'39.69 5'59.30
19 313 D'ANTEO Virginia 22'44.92 6'04.53
20 334 CHIGNOLI Filippo 22'48.90 6'08.51
21 342 BUSSONE Alessandro 22'57.27 6'16.88
22 326 RISOLI Marco 23'17.18 6'36.79
23 330 STURLA Sara 23'21.26 6'40.87
24 333 ALVAREZ Etiziana 23'23.07 6'42.68
25 304 DOMINONI Paolo 23'48.55 7'08.16
26 343 BUSSONE Marco 23'50.09 7'09.70
27 340 BUSSONE Matteo 23'54.00 7'13.61
28 305 VISDOMI Valentina 23'54.82 7'14.43
29 157 MONTECCHI Sergio 24'01.65 7'21.26
30 322 GARBINI Cristina 24'11.37 7'30.98
31 309 BURRONI Carlo 24'17.63 7'37.24
32 336 NOCETI Fabrizio 24'18.46 7'38.07
33 337 GRANDE Simone 24'23.64 7'43.25
34 328 FERRARI Andrea 24'58.31 8'17.92
35 319 HERNA Cuya Palomino 26'46.03 10'05.64
36 303 LOVATI Federico 26'48.31 10'07.92
37 317 MANTOVANI Valerio 26'51.19 10'10.80
38 344 BUSSONE Massimo 27'18.53 10'38.14
39 320 ORTONA Carlo 30'44.02 14'03.63
40 335 NAVA Nicoletta 31'11.43 14'31.04
41 301 SEGANTI Giuseppe 31'46.29 15'05.90
42 312 GALOPPI Costanza 32'03.77 15'23.38
43 311 NERVI Fabio 32'09.44 15'29.05
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MIGLIO MARINO

CLASSIFICA AMATORI
POS NUM LICENZA CONCORRENTE CLS AN MOTOCLUB MOTO CAT REG NETTO DIST.

MASCHILE

1 310 DI MAGGIO Lorenzo 16'40.39
2 308 CERRETTANI Davide 16'57.44 17.05
3 324 VACCAREZZA Giacomo 18'27.49 1'47.10
4 323 LERTORA Matteo 18'31.41 1'51.02
5 307 HARISTOS Alexandros 19'08.01 2'27.62
6 318 PIGNATTARO Angelo 20'07.50 3'27.11
7 341 BUSSONE Gabriele 21'09.83 4'29.44
8 339 TAJE' Andrea 21'42.57 5'02.18
9 314 SOLARI Roberto 21'54.88 5'14.49

10 325 CHIGNOLI Samuele 22'31.59 5'51.20
11 331 DURLI Gabriele 22'36.36 5'55.97
12 327 DE SORBO Francesco 22'38.99 5'58.60
13 332 MARRE Davide 22'39.69 5'59.30
14 334 CHIGNOLI Filippo 22'48.90 6'08.51
15 342 BUSSONE Alessandro 22'57.27 6'16.88
16 326 RISOLI Marco 23'17.18 6'36.79
17 304 DOMINONI Paolo 23'48.55 7'08.16
18 343 BUSSONE Marco 23'50.09 7'09.70
19 340 BUSSONE Matteo 23'54.00 7'13.61
20 157 MONTECCHI Sergio 24'01.65 7'21.26
21 309 BURRONI Carlo 24'17.63 7'37.24
22 336 NOCETI Fabrizio 24'18.46 7'38.07
23 337 GRANDE Simone 24'23.64 7'43.25
24 328 FERRARI Andrea 24'58.31 8'17.92
25 319 HERNA Cuya Palomino 26'46.03 10'05.64
26 303 LOVATI Federico 26'48.31 10'07.92
27 317 MANTOVANI Valerio 26'51.19 10'10.80
28 344 BUSSONE Massimo 27'18.53 10'38.14
29 320 ORTONA Carlo 30'44.02 14'03.63
30 301 SEGANTI Giuseppe 31'46.29 15'05.90
31 311 NERVI Fabio 32'09.44 15'29.05

FEMMINLE

1 300 CHITI Stefania 19'13.35
2 321 CHIARI Ludovica 20'01.15 47.80
3 329 DAINESE Gioia 21'22.84 2'09.49
4 306 GABRIELLI Monica 21'33.94 2'20.59
5 338 BROCCOLINO Susanna 22'19.52 3'06.17
6 313 D'ANTEO Virginia 22'44.92 3'31.57
7 330 STURLA Sara 23'21.26 4'07.91
8 333 ALVAREZ Etiziana 23'23.07 4'09.72
9 305 VISDOMI Valentina 23'54.82 4'41.47

10 322 GARBINI Cristina 24'11.37 4'58.02
11 335 NAVA Nicoletta 31'11.43 11'58.08
12 312 GALOPPI Costanza 32'03.77 12'50.42
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